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Library Events – January 2019 
       Don’t Miss Out – Here’s What’s Going On This Month 

Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1  New Year’s 
Day 

 
 
 

Library 
Closed 

2 
Fiction Book 

Club 
6:30-7:30 

 

3 4   
 

                
 

5 
Wekiva 

Knitters and 
Crocheters 

Guild 
12:00-2:00 

 

 

6  
 

7      
ESOL Class 

5:30-7:30 

 

8 
 

9    
 

10 
 

11 
 

12  
 
 

13 
 

14   

Color Me 
Calm 

10:00-12:00 
ESOL Class 

5:30-7:30 

15   
 

16      
Non-Fiction 
Book Club 

6:30-7:30 

17    
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21       
Martin Luther 
King Jr. Day –  
Library  
Closed 

 

22 
 

23    

 
24   25 

 
26 

27 
 

28  
Medicare 

Consultations 
1:30-3:30 

ESOL Class 

5:30-7:30 

29  
 

30       

 
31 
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Event Descriptions:  
 

Fiction Book Club: Love to read? Want to 
talk about it? Join us on 
Wednesday, January 2nd from 6:30 

to 7:30. This month, we will be reading Ready 
Player One by Ernest Cline. FREE - No 
registration required.  
 
Wekiva Knitters and Crocheters Guild: 

Bring your current project and get to 
know other local knitters, Adults and 
teens of all skill levels, from beginner 

to expert, are welcome.  FREE - No 
registration required.  
 
ESOL Class: Talk to learn! For Adults only. 

Come practice your English 
conversation speaking skills. FREE – 
No registration required. 

 
Color Me Calm: Zen coloring time for adults. 

Relax with some soothing music and 
coloring. All materials provided. You 
can bring in your own art supplies or 

music if you like!  FREE - No registration 
required.  
 
Non-Fiction Book Club: Join us Wednesday, 

October 17th from 6:30 to 7:30. This 
month, we will be reading Coming 

Clean by Kimberly Rae Miller. FREE – No 
registration required. 
 
 

Medicare Consultations: Are you confused 
about Medicare? If you have questions 
about your plan, billing, prescriptions, 
or other issues, come for a free one-

on-one consultation. FREE - Registration 
required. 

 
Teen Library Council: Middle and High 

School students. Join your Seminole 
County Teen Library Council 
(TLC).  This group of curious, fun 

loving, open minded individuals meet 
monthly.  Each month different interests are 
explored. FREE - No registration required. 
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