

Leisure Services Department Seminole County Public Library



Library Events – January 2019

Don't Miss Out – Here's What's Going On This Month

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1 New Year's Day Library Closed	2 Fiction Book Club 6:30-7:30	3	4	5 Wekiva Knitters and Crocheters Guild 12:00-2:00
6	7 ESOL Class 5:30-7:30	8	9	10	11	12
13	14 Color Me Calm 10:00-12:00 ESOL Class 5:30-7:30	15	16 Non-Fiction Book Club 6:30-7:30	17	18	19
20	21 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Library Closed	22	23	24	25	26
27	28 Medicare Consultations 1:30-3:30 ESOL Class 5:30-7:30	29	30	31		
WEST BRANCH 245 North Hunt Club Blvd. • Longwood, FL 32779 • (407) 665-1670 www.seminolelibrary.org HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 9 a.m. to 8 p.m., Friday - Saturday: 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., Sunday: 1 p.m5 p.m.						



Leisure Services Department Seminole County Public Library

Event Descriptions:

Fiction Book Club: Love to read? Want to talk about it? Join us on Book Club Wednesday, January 2nd from 6:30 to 7:30. This month, we will be reading *Ready* Player One by Ernest Cline. FREE - No registration required.

Wekiva Knitters and Crocheters Guild:



Bring your current project and get to know other local knitters, Adults and teens of all skill levels, from beginner

to expert, are welcome. FREE - No registration required.

ESOL Class: Talk to learn! For Adults only.



Come practice your English conversation speaking skills. FREE -No registration required.

Color Me Calm: Zen coloring time for adults.



Relax with some soothing music and coloring. All materials provided. You can bring in your own art supplies or

music if you like! FREE - No registration required.



Non-Fiction Book Club: Join us Wednesday, October 17th from 6:30 to 7:30. This month, we will be reading *Coming*

Clean by Kimberly Rae Miller. FREE – No registration required.

Medicare Consultations: Are you confused about Medicare? If you have questions about your plan, billing, prescriptions,

or other issues, come for a free oneon-one consultation. FREE - Registration required.

Teen Library Council: Middle and High

School students. Join your Seminole XAXAXX **County Teen Library Council** (TLC). This group of curious, fun loving, open minded individuals meet monthly. Each month different interests are explored. **FREE** - No registration required.



WEST BRANCH 245 North Hunt Club Blvd. • Longwood, FL 32779 • (407) 665-1670 www.seminolelibrary.org



HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 9 a.m. to 8 p.m., Friday - Saturday: 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., Sunday: 1 p.m.-5 p.m